318/22, 8:18 PM

ICAR FAFTT

2003 HUMMER H2

Sport utility vehicle | 8 Cylinders | Gas
5GRGN23U63H140391

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer; 199,246 KM

:No Import Record Found

recommend using 2 CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History
decision,

hltpa://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=Pfg.lSWTGlpZQndtBZIRKSiOhQXTSngb

Last Registered In:
Manitoba {Normal)

No Open Recalls Found

Questions? We're here to help. i

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

. Vehicle History Repiort #: 3816{‘41 40
Report Date: March 4, 2022 | 05:44 PM EST
i "' Report Status: Complete
: : o Refere?nce:‘ )

A : R
Not Actively Declared Stolen

@ This vehicle history report Is based on infarmation that was reported and avajlable i:p CARFAX Canacla as nf Mar'ch 04.!' 2922,
(or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data
recerds from thousands of saurces across North America, and we receive new historlzal data records every day., Thefe may be ;
other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we al{i«fays )

Report, along with a vehicle nspection and test drive, to make an Informed -

SGRGNZ3U63H140391
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3/8/22, 8:48 PM

: CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repbr!s

‘Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage |
. |
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS ;_ ; AMOUIi\lT :
& 2013 Feb 8 Manitoha, Canada l
Estimate: Left Front | Estimate Date: n/a | $10,982.§(}8 '
& 2013 Feb 9 Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canadé ‘ |
Estimate: Left Front Corner l. Estimate Date; 2013 Feb 15 3::1.0,0_82._108. |
Damage Detall: Damage rep%crted: minor damage - -
Damage to I;eft front
Damage to front
& 2013 ng 15 Manitoba, Canada
| Claim: Collislon Left Front Not ReportEed :
& 2018 Jun 12 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Rear Side | Esélmate Date: 2018 Jun 14 ;$1,4937164.

€ 2018 Jun 14

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

" Claim: Collision Left Side

‘Not Report;ed :

Registration

i

# This vehicle has been registered in the following locations i Canada {listed oldest to newest)::

*  Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding.
+ In the province of Manitoba with Normal branding, |

We checked for: Inspection Réqufred, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

SGRGN23U6G3H140391

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=PlgJSW76lp20ndiBZIRKSIOhQXTSGzgh

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2003Jun 9 Service Faclllty | Vehicle servlﬁced :
2003 Aug 20 Service Facility Vehicle servi;;ed é
2003 Nov 22 service Facllity Vehlcle serviced : |
o ?
;'
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3/8/22, 848 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports o

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

' 2004 May 31 8,169 KM Service Facllity Vehlcle serviced ° P j
*  Malntenance Inspectlon completed Lo |
+  Olland fiiter changed N
+  Differential(s) rebuilt

2005 Jan 26 18,499 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced : T
+ Tires rotatad | : P
+ Outside mirfor replaced/repalred

+ Ol and filter changed

2013 Mar 12 Service Facllity Vehicle serviced | . ‘ P
winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada L : P !

8= 2013 )Jun 28 Valvoline Instant Oil Change Vehicle serviced P S : | -
Fargo, North Dakota, United States * Transmission fluid changed i |
* Transmisslon servicad s

*  Radlator replaced

Open Recalls

& No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall Information and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact HUMMER or wsit Gi's website, .

Stolen Vehicle Check

&3 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

- Detailed History
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE o DETAILS S
2003 jun 9 i Service Facitity Service Record | - Vehicle serviced
2003 Aug 20 ) -Service Facility Service Record : Vehlele servl'ced i
2003 Nov 22 Service Facllity Service Record : - Vehicle serV_I:ced : |
: : I
2003 Nov 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewé! . Reglstratlon Issied or Renewed
Alberta, Canada : : : First Owner Reported :
- _ . g
2004 May 31 8,163 KM Service Facllity Service Record : - - vehicle servlced |
2005 Jan 26 18,499 KM Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
2007 Mar 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renawsl Registration Issued or Renewed g
' Alberta, Canada Lo ‘ ‘ : &
. : o
2008 Mar 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad g
Alberta, Canada P %
| 1A i
'

hitps:/fvir.carfax.ca/?id=P g SW75tp20ndiBZIRKSIOhQX TSGzgh ' 3/6 |




31822, 8:18 PM

DATE

ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS T

“2017)un 9

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Reglstratlon Issued or Iienewed

|
Previous Use: Commerclal
: I

2017 Jul 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manltoba, Canada

Canadian Renowal

: |
Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commercial

2017 Sep &

Mator Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commerclal

2017 Oct 23

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal.

. b
Registratlon Issued or Renewed:

Previous Use: Commierclal

2017 Nov 24

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use; Commercia!’

2017 Dec 30

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

l .
Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed:

Previous Use: Commerglal

2018 Feb 16

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use; Commercial
: il

2018 Mar 20

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Commercial :

2018 Apr 20

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewél

Registration Isshied or Renewed
Previous Use: Commercial

2018 May 22

" Motor Vehicle Dept,

Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed!

: . H !
Previous Use: Commerclal

2018 Jun12

Insurance Records

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate Rebair

Estimate Date: 2018-06-14
Left Rear Side

2018 jun 14

199,246 KM

Winnipeg, Maniteha, Canada

Callislon

Le_ft Side

2018 Jun 25

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewél

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commercial

2018 Jul 27

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Reriewed
Previous Use: Commercial.

2018 Aug 31

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

I
Registration Issued or Renewed
Previcus Use: Commercial

2018 Oct1

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commercial

2018 Nov 1

Motor Vehlicle Dept.
Manltoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Tssued or Renewed’

Previous Use: Commercial

2018 Dec 3

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed’

Previous Use: Commertial

2019 Jan 14

Moter Vehicle Dept,
Manltoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commerdlal

5GRGN23UG3H140391

hitps:/ivir.carfax.cal?id=PfgJSW76tp29ndt8ZIRKSIOhAXTSGzgh
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318/22, 8218 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

!

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE . RECORD TYPE - DETAILS

2019 Feb 15 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or éenewed
Manltoba, Canada S Previous Use; Commerélal

2019 Mar 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Cahadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commerclal

2019 Apr 25 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadfan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed'
Manltoba, Canada ' Previous Use: Commerclal °

2019 jul 2 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Iienewed
Manitoba, Canada : Previous Use: Commercial

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca !

R [ .
This vehicle history repart is complied from ailliple data sources. It is nat always possibie for CAREAX Canada ULE of Iis source data providers Lo oblaln complete Information an any ene vehicle. For example, there may be utha‘r tltle, brands, i
registrations, daclaratlons, accident Information, service records, recall informatinn, edometer readings or other Information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflscted In this report, CARFAX Canatla and Its Souree data
providers recelve data and Information from external saurces belfleved to be reliable, but no responsibliity Is assured by CARFAX Canada, Its source data provlders or Its agents fer any ervors, Inaccuracies of omisslons. The repoils are p;'ov[ded
strictly on an as-Is where-Is basls, snd CARFAX Canada and lis source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, Including 2ny warranties of tmelIness, accuracy, meichantabllity, imeschantable quallly or fitness for
a pariiclar purpose ragarding this repart or Its contants. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any af lis source data providers shall be llable far any losses, axpanses oy damages In connection with arny repart or any Informatlon containad within a report,
Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any Informatien, Gther Infermation about the vehicle that s the subjsct maiter of this vehlcle history report, including probiems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this repart as one important toal, along with a vehicle Inspectlan and test drive, to make 4 belter declsion shout your next used car, By obtalning, reviewing and/or-using this vehlcle histery report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms &nd canditions In CARFAX Canada’s Condiuians of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from tme to time by CARFAX, Canada. Coneditlons #f Use ! :

® Copyright 2005 - 2022 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved, GE ! Em&‘*

SGRGNZ3UB3H140387
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